
COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

PUPIL COUNT COMPARISONS BY YEAR
 Pupil Change

Counts From
by Previous Percent

Year Year Year Change
1985 550,642 5,215 1.0
1986 558,415 7,773 1.4
1987 560,236 1,821 0.3
1988 560,081 -155 *
1989 562,755 2,674 0.5
1990 574,213 11,458 2.0
1991 593,030 18,817 3.3
1992 612,635 19,605 3.3
1993 625,062 12,427 2.0
1994 640,521 15,459 2.5
1995 656,279 15,758 2.5
1996 673,438 17,159 2.6
1997 687,167 13,729 2.0
1998 699,135 11,968 1.7
1999 708,109 8,974 1.3
2000 724,508 16,399 2.3
2001 742,145 17,637 2.4
2002 751,862 9,717 1.3
2003 757,668 5,806 0.8
2004 766,657 8,989 1.2
2005 780,708 14,051 1.8

*Less than 0.1%


